

Antrim County Road Commission

Bid Comparison

Contract ID: M88 2022
Description: Shoulder gravel
Location:
Projects(s): M88 2022

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$265,625.00	-6.35%	0.00%
1	(00253) Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.	\$283,650.00	0.00%	6.78%
2	(00987) Payne & Dolan Inc.	\$338,469.40	19.32%	27.42%

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.		(2) Payne & Dolan Inc.	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	1100001	1	LSUM	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$8,685.00	\$8,685.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
	Mobilization, Max								
0002	3070121	5,950	Ton	\$35.000	\$208,250.00	\$37.500	\$223,125.00	\$37.300	\$221,935.00
	Shld, CI II Modified - crushed limestone								
0003	3070200	683	Sta	\$25.000	\$17,075.00	\$55.000	\$37,565.00	\$136.800	\$93,434.40
	Trenching								
0004	8120140	2	Ea	\$200.000	\$400.00	\$700.000	\$1,400.00	\$200.000	\$400.00
	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn								
0005	8120141	2	Ea	\$100.000	\$200.00	\$100.000	\$200.00	\$200.000	\$400.00
	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper								
0006	8120170	1	LSUM	\$5,000.000	\$5,000.00	\$7,825.000	\$7,825.00	\$5,500.000	\$5,500.00
	Minor Traf Devices								
0007	8120350	200	Sft	\$2.500	\$500.00	\$4.500	\$900.00	\$3.000	\$600.00
	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn								
0008	8120351	200	Sft	\$1.000	\$200.00	\$1.000	\$200.00	\$1.000	\$200.00
	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper								
0009	8120370	1	LSUM	\$10,000.000	\$10,000.00	\$3,750.000	\$3,750.00	\$10,000.000	\$10,000.00
	Traf Regulator Control								
Bid Totals:					\$265,625.00		\$283,650.00		\$338,469.40